T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
AMENITY
SPARTAN
CCT selectable IP65 and IK10 rated
polycarbonate bulkhead fitting
116
OPTIONAL SNAP-ON  PLAIN OR EYELID BEZELS
WHITE OR BLACK AVAILABLE SEPARATELY

117
SPARTAN
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DIAMETER
NSP/BK/BEZEL/3CCT SPARTAN Plain Bezel - Black 286
NSP/BK/EYELID/3CCT SPARTAN Eyelid Bezel - Black 286
NSP/WH/BEZEL/3CCT SPARTAN Plain Bezel - White 286
NSP/WH/EYELID/3CCT SPARTAN Eyelid Bezel - White 286
Accessories
ORDER CODE DIAMETER
(mm) POWER (W) LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) DIMMING SENSOR TYPE EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
STANDARD
NSP/WH/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
SELF-TEST EMERGENCY
NSP/WH/STM3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 STM3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/STM3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 STM3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
MICROWAVE
NSP/WH/MW/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/MW/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Microwave M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/MW/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/MW/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Microwave M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
CORRIDOR FUNCTION MICROWAVE
NSP/WH/CFMW/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Corridor Function Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/CFMW/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Corridor Function Microwave M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
PHOTO-ELECTRIC CELL
NSP/WH/PEC/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Photo-Electric Cell >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/PEC/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Photo-Electric Cell M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/PEC/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Photo-Electric Cell >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/PEC/M3/830-40-50 278 9 1265 139 Photo-Electric Cell M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
11W standard, manual test and self-test emergency (M3)
ORDER CODE DIAMETER
(mm) POWER (W) LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W) DIMMING SENSOR TYPE EMERGENCY CRI CCT (K)
STANDARD
NSP/WH/HO/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/HO/M3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/HO/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/HO/M3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
SELF-TEST EMERGENCY
NSP/WH/HO/STM3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 STM3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/HO/STM3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 STM3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
MICROWAVE
NSP/WH/HO/MW/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/HO/MWM3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Microwave M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/HO/MW/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/HO/MWM3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Microwave M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
CORRIDOR FUNCTION MICROWAVE
NSP/WH/HO/CFMW/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Corridor Function Microwave >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/W/HOCFMWM3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Corridor Function Microwave M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
PHOTO-ELECTRIC CELL
NSP/WH/HO/PEC/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Photo-Electric Cell >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/WH/HOPECM3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Photo-Electric Cell M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/BK/HO/PEC/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Photo-Electric Cell >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
NSP/B/HOPEC/M3/830-40-50 278 17 2186 130 Photo-Electric Cell M3 >80 3000 / 4000 / 5000
17W high output and emergency (M3)
AMENITY
117